
Radiation Protection 
Aprons, Gloves and Accessories
Minimizing Risk from Scatter Radiation

Minimizing Risk.
Every Procedure.
Every Time.



www.epimed.com

Aprons
Epimed offers a complete line of innovative radiation protection aprons to mitigate the risk of X-Ray exposure. They are made 
in the USA to ensure the highest standards and quality control. Our easy-to-wear aprons offer lasting radiation protection.  
Custom-made aprons come with a broad range of options to fit YOUR needs.

 

Anti-bacterialLightweight Stain ResistantFlexible

Protective Sleeves
•	 100% attenuation @ 100kvp
•	 Available in full and half length
•	 Protects arm against scatter radiation
•	 Effectively shields long bones

Thyroid Collars
•	 100% attenuation @ 100kvp
•	 Complete protection  

to the neck and sternum
•	 Disposable and visor options
•	 Machine washable
•	 Available separate, sewn,  

or tethered to your apron

Velcro

The Flex
•	 Excellent weight distribution & comfort
•	 Two fully adjustable crossing Velcro straps
•	 Adjustable elastic inserts in the rear flaps
•	 Shoulder pads & thyroid collar included
•	 ULTRAFLEX™ fabric
•	 Choose from 11 colors

Ready-To-Go

•	 Ships within 24hrs of order confirmation
•	 ULTRAFLEX™ anti-bacterial stain resistant fabric 
•	 MAGNAGUARD™ magnetic thyroid collar included
•	 Choose from 2 styles & 4 colors

Flex Vest and Skirt
•	 Elastic back for greater comfort
•	 Even weight distribution reduces fatigue
•	 Optional elastic insert in skirt
•	 Shoulder pads & thyroid collar included
•	 ULTRAFLEX™ fabric
•	 Choose from 11 colors

Magnetic
Closure



Personalization Options

Protections Performance Core Materials Embroidery

Apron Sizing

In addition to the protective aprons, various accessories are offered depending on your needs.

To ensure that users find the perfect apron for their needs, different customization options are available.

 

Two choices of protection 
performance are available, related to 
the thickness.

Two choices of core materials are 
available.

Personalize your apron with a  
custom design or logo on the 
pocket.

Aprons are available in Standard Sizes and Custom Sizes. To facilitate your 
measurement, download the mobile app: X-Ray Apron Sizer. A helpful 
tool for getting precise body measurements in a few minutes. To start the 
measurement, use the affiliate sharing code Epimed123.

Other Accessories

•	 Wall Barriers and Shields •	 Apron Racks •	 Apron Cleaning Wipes•	 Table Skirts

PB STANDARD™

Traditional Lead  
Regular Weight

Color Choices
Apron

Purple

Ready-To-Go options

Navy Pink Aqua Teal CamelYellowRed
Royal 
Blue

Charcoal 
Grey

Black

Binding and Inside linings

Ready-To-Go

SilverRedBlack

PB FREE™

Lead and Toxin Free 
Super Lightweight

.5mm 
offer 100% attenuation 
@ 100kvp

.35mm 
offer 97% attenuation 
@ 100kvp

Your measurement
in minutes

Apron Tracking
The mobile app: BarrierTrack simplifies the management of your radiation 
protection garments. Track inspection histories, inventory status, and more with 
customized reports that can be printed or downloaded. By utilizing these reports, 
detailed information can be quickly and neatly organized for routine audits from 
authoritative bodies. 2 Year Warranty Included

Simplify Your 
Inspection Process
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Radiation Protection Gloves

Contact Us

Our Radiation Protection Gloves provide superior tactile feedback without compromising attenuation.

Protective Aprons Warranty: Epimed International warrants that all x-ray protective aprons manufactured under it’s label to be free of 
defects in material and workmanship for a period  of  2  years  from the date of purchase. Seller’s obligation is limited exclusively to the 
repair or replacement of the defective product. This warranty does not cover damage as a result of abuse, abrasion, or failure to follow care 
and use instructions. Customer mishandling of products is not covered under warranty. These include, but are not limited to, the following:  
• Melting of apron due to heat exposure • Puncture holes through the fabric and core materials of apron due to a sharp object • Submersion of apron for cleaning 
purposes Seller hereby disclaims all other warranties, either expressed or implied. There are no warranties which extend beyond the time frame stated. In no case shall 
the liability of Epimed International exceed the purchase or replacement price of the product. UltraFlex™, Secure Shield™, Secure Touch® are trademarks of Barrier 
Technologies® Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V

XR2
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100 KVP
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35%
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64%

100 KVP
48%

80 KVP
54%

•	 .20” thick textured finger/palm 
•	 High tensile strength 
•	 Direct exposure attenuation rates

•	 .35” thick textured finger/palm 
•	 Maximum attenuation 
•	 Direct exposure attenuation rates

Hypo-Allergenic

Superior Tactile Feel

High AttenuationNon-Biohazard 
Lead Free

WRP Radiaxon® Gloves

60 KVP
59%

100 KVP
42%

80 KVP
49%

•	 .35” thick textured finger/palm
•	 High attenuation and tactile sensitivity
•	 Direct exposure attenuation rates

IB Radiation Protection Gloves

60 KVP
56.5%

100 KVP
46.1%

80 KVP
47.1%

•	 30” thick textured finger/palm
•	 Flexibility, dexterity, and sensitivity  

to maintain the tactile feel 
•	 Direct exposure attenuation rates

LEAD FREE | POWDER FREE | LATEX FREE

LEAD FREE | POWDER FREE 

Barrier Radiation Protection Gloves
LEAD FREE | POWDER FREE

For complete catalog, pricing and information on our custom products and kits, please contact Epimed Customer 
Service or your local Epimed Pain Representative.      972 373-9090.       www.epimed.com

https://epimed.com/about/find-a-rep/

